:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8269678

Jan 24, 2024 01:39 (UTC)

In epoch 258,427 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 79906 - 0.017243800 ETH®
38.53 USD

2 79907 - 0.017153509 ETH®
38.32 USD

3 79908 - 0.017132564 ETH®
38.28 USD

4 79909 - 0.017295060 ETH®
38.64 USD

S 79910 - 0.017177166 ETH®
38.38 USD

6 79911 - 0.017178193 ETH®
38.38 USD

7 79912 - 0.017260404 ETH®
38.56 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8269678
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/258427
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79906
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79907
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79908
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79909
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79910
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79911
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79912

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

79913

79914

79915

79916

79917

79918

79919

79920

79921

Validator Id

624965

Amount

- 0.017299928
38.65 USD

- 0.017202113
38.43 USD

- 0.017170542
38.36 USD

- 0.017118252
38.25 USD

- 0.017222042
38.48 USD

- 0.017184541
38.39 USD

- 0.017138482
38.29 USD

- 0.017153366
38.32 USD

- 0.017194756
38.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.042367146
94.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79913
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79914
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79915
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79916
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79917
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79918
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79919
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79920
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/79921
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/624965

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



