

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-06 21:02 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8269678</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 24, 2024 · 01:39 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 258,427 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>79906</u>	- 0.017243800 ETH � 38.53 USD
2	79907	- 0.017153509 ETH � 38.32 USD
<u>3</u>	79908	- 0.017132564 ETH � 38.28 USD
<u>4</u>	79909	- 0.017295060 ETH � 38.64 USD
<u>5</u>	79910	- 0.017177166 ETH � 38.38 USD
<u>6</u>	79911	- 0.017178193 ETH � 38.38 USD
<u>7</u>	79912	- 0.017260404 ETH � 38.56 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	79913	- 0.017299928 ETH � 38.65 USD
9	79914	- 0.017202113 ETH � 38.43 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>79915</u>	- 0.017170542 ETH � 38.36 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>79916</u>	- 0.017118252 ETH � 38.25 USD
<u>12</u>	79917	- 0.017222042 ETH � 38.48 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>79918</u>	- 0.017184541 ETH � 38.39 USD
<u>14</u>	79919	- 0.017138482 ETH � 38.29 USD
<u>15</u>	79920	- 0.017153366 ETH
<u>16</u>	79921	- 0.017194756 ETH � 38.42 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>624965</u>	+ 0.042367146 ETH <b>⊘</b> 94.66 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.